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Name

Amarjit Yanglem
ABHIMAN H.R
ABHIMAN H.R
Abhishek
Adarsh KM
Adwaith P
Aishwarya kallur
AKSHATHA YE
AKSHATHA YE
AnanyaHS
Mamatha D
Sharanabasayya S
Arun Kumar G S
AV shivani

Email Id
aayanglem@gmail.com
abhi656.aa@gmail.com
abhi656.aa@gmail.com
abhi7619485868@gmail.com
adarshkm2001@gmail.com
adwaithmadhul2@gmail.com
aishwaryakallurl0@gmail.com
akshathaye@gmail.com
akshathaye@gmail.com
ananyahs.2001@gmail.com
anjumamatha85@gmail.com
anniyans17@gmail.com
arun.asdf99@gmail.com
avshivanil7@gmail.com

Bhuvana
BHUVANST
Shivaraj

chandan b
Chandana G S
CHANNABASAVA
CHANNABASAVA

bhagyaanail com
bhuvanachandrashekhar21@gmail.corm
bhuvanst7@gmail.com
billavashiva2001@gmail.com
chandan.chandu.b@gmail.com
chandanashankar23@gmail.com
channabasavaparit123@gmail.com
channabasavaparit123@gmail.com
it123@gmail.com

CHANNABASAV

c it123@| il.com

DATTATHREYA
Deeksha

Dhananjay Kumar P S
Dhananjay Kumar P S
Dhanusha

Deepthi

Disha

Disha
D.V.MANJUNATHA
Fayiz Ahamed

Ashish kumar

Anjali CJ

Anjali CJ

Jeevitha Naveen Suvarna
Johnson Crastha.B
Johnson Crastha.B
Kavana G
KEERTHANA S

M KIRANA KUMARA
Lathesh

LAXMAN PUNDALIK BUDIH,
Shreya L

Mantesh h dollin
mantesh h dollin
Mayoori K Bhat
Ashmitha V Mendon
Namratha J Nair
Namratha J Nair

dattugujjar1972@gmail.com
deekshahegde789@gmail.com
dhananjaybajpe111@gmail.com
dhananjaybajpel11@gmail.com
dhanushakulall7@gmail.com
dipthipalai1l003@gmail.com
disha231098@gmail.com
disha231098@gmail.com
dvmanjunatha@gmail.com
fayizahamed21@gmail.com
guddaashish41@gmail.com
ib15anjalicj@gmail.com
ib15anjalicj@gmail.com
jeevithansuvarna2001@gmail.com
johnl4bela@gmail.com
john14bela@gmail.com
kag20mba@cmrit.ac.in
keerthanas798@gmail.com
kirancivil101@gmail.com
latheshpoojary2639@gmail.com
laxmanbudihal0321@gmail.com
Ishreya72@gmail.com
manteshdollin18@gmail.com
manteshdollin19@gmail.com
mayoorikbhat.vnr@gmail.com
mendonashmitha@gmail.com
namratha.nairl@gmail.com
namratha.nairl@gmail.com

M Nesar K
nikhil s acharya
Parveez Shariff B G
Parveez Shariff B G
Pavithran §

Pavithran S

Pavithran S

Pavithran S

Pavithran S

Prajvith jalajaprakash
Prajvith jalajaprakash

nesar 1 il.com
nikhilacharyal01@gmail.com
parveezlshariff@gmail.com
parveezlshariff@gmail.com
pavithranshankar666@gmail.com
pavithranshankar666@gmail.com
pavithranshankar666@gmail.com
pavithranshankar666 @gmail.com
pavithranshankar666@gmail.com
prajvithjp@gmail.com
prajvithjp@gmail.com

Prajvith jalajaprakash prajvithjp@gmail.com

Prajvith jalajaprakash prajvithjp@gmail.com

Praj t Joshi praj tjoshil il.com
Praj t Joshi praj tjoshi19@gmail.com
Praj; t Joshi praj! tjoshil9@gmail.com
Pr t Joshi pr tjoshil il.com
Praj; t Joshi praj! tjoshil il.com

Course Id
noc21-cs78
noc21-cs56
noc21-cs75
noc21-cs95
noc21-cs56
noc21-cs81
noc21-bt30
noc21-cs88
noc21-cs96
noc21-cs79
noc21-cs56
noc21-hs88
noc21-ce64
noc21-cs56
noc21-cs81
noc21-cs95
noc21-cs56
noc21-cs95
noc21-ce77
noc21-de13
noc21-ce52
noc21-ce58
noc21-ce60
noc21-ce74
noc21-ee85
noc21-cs73
noc21-cs56
noc21-cs75
noc21-cs56
noc21-cs56
noc21-cs78
noc21-cs81
noc21-ee67
noc21-cs67
noc21-ce39
noc21-cs78
noc21-cs81
noc21-cs81
noc21-cs56
noc21-cs75
noc21-mg88
noc21-cs86
noc21-ge26
noc21-cs81
noc21-cs69
noc21-cs81
noc21-cs68
noc21-cs85
noc21-cs81
noc21-cs56
noc21-hs79
noc21-hs80
noc21-ce47
noc21-cs69
noc21-eel0t
noc21-ee85
noc21-cs73
noc21-cs78
noc2l-eellz
noc21-ee80
noc21-ee85
noc2l-aell
noc21-bt34
noc21-bt44
noc21-cs78
noc21-de08
noc2l-ee74
noc21-ee80
noc21-ee82
noc21-ma57

CourseName

Python for Data Science

Programming in Java

The Joy of Computing using Python
Advanced computer architecture
Programming in Java

C Programming and Assembly Language
Biomedical nanotechnology

Operating System Fundamentals
C-Based VLS| Design

Artificial Intelligence : Search Methods for Problem Solving
Programming in Java

Psychology of Everyday

Dynamics of Structures

Programming in Java

C Programming and Assembly Language
Advanced computer architecture
Programming in Java

Advanced computer architecture

Global Navigation Satellite Systems And Applications
Introduction to robotics

Glass in buildings : Design and applications
Structural Reliability

Optimization methods for Civil engineering
Sustainable Transportation systems
Design for internet of things

Software Testing

Programming in Java

The Joy of Computing using Python
Programming in Java

Programming in Java

Python for Data Science

C Programming and Assembly Language
Control engineering

Programming, Data Structures And Algorithms Using Python
Foundation Engineering

Python for Data Science

C Programming and Assembly Language
C Programming and Assembly Language
Programming in Java

The Joy of Computing using Python
Principles of Management

Big Data Computing

Numerical Methods for Engineers

C Programming and Assembly Language
Data Science for Engineers

C Programming and Assembly Language
Design and analysis of algorithms
Introduction to Machine Learning

C Programming and Assembly Language
Programming in Java

German - |

German - Il

Sustainable Engineering Concepts And Life Cycle Analysis
Data Science for Engineers
Mathematical Aspects of Biomedical Electronic System Design
Design for internet of things

Software Testing

Python for Data Science

Electric vehicles and Renewable energy
Semiconductor Devices and Circuits
Design for internet of things
Introduction to Aerospace Engineering
Plant Cell Bioprocessing

Conservation Geography

Python for Data Science

Control systems

Analog communication

Semiconductor Devices and Circuits
Applied Electromagnetics For Engineers
Advanced Engineering Mathematics

College Roll Number Mobile Number City

4AL181S003
4al18is002
4al18is002

4AL1915003
4AL191S004
01
4AL18EC005
4AL18ECO05
4AL191S006
4AL1915021
4AL13CV420

4AL181S001
4AL1915009
4AL191S010
4AL18I1S005
4al19is049
4AL16CS400
4AL17MEO17
4AL18CV012
4AL18CV012
4AL18CV012
4AL18CV012

4al17is013
4AL181S008
4AL181S008
4AL
4AL181S007
4AL17EC029
4AL17EC029

4AL191S014
4al19cv004
4AL1715007
4AL1715007
4AL1915017
4AL171S020
4AL171S020

171062834

4AL1615022
4AL19CV044
4AL1915020
4AL18CS043
4AL191S052
4al19¢s052
4AL19CS052
4AL191S025
4AL18IS004
4al17ec058
4al17ec058
4al17cv040

4AL17EC068
4AL17EC068
4AL17ECO68
4AL17EC068
4AL17EC068
BA19405
BA19405
BA19405
BA19405

NONN NN

+91 70050 54713 MANGALC student
+91 96864 12940 MANGALC student
+91 96864 12940 MANGALC student
+91 76194 85868 MANGALC student
+91 94836 06758 MANGALC student
+91 97469 48460 MANGALC student
+91 89512 77627 MANGALC student
+91 90350 20574 MANGALL student
+91 90350 20574 MANGALL student
+91 89514 81254 MANGALC student
+91 63602 38801 MANGALC student
+91 97388 26616 MANGALC student
+91 99642 61970 MANGALC faculty

+91 94824 59440 MANGALC student
+91 84310 87043 MANGALC student
+91 63644 79150 MANGALC student
+91 70223 88403 MANGALC student
+91 80880 13506 MANGALL student
+91 88928 42236 MANGALC student
+91 70224 00302 MANGALC student
+91 84312 34865 MANGALL student
+91 84312 34865 MANGALL student
+91 84312 34865 MANGALL student
+91 84312 34865 MANGALL student
+91 94815 82906 MANGALL faculty

+91 99727 21494 MANGALC student
+91 72593 54663 MANGALC student
+91 72593 54663 MANGALC student
+91 73380 45885 MANGALC student
+91 73489 81022 MANGALC student
+91 72047 48754 MANGALC student
+91 72047 48754 MANGALC student
+91 99453 49896 MANGALC faculty

+91 74068 88016 MANGALC student
+91 97411 10071 MANGALC student
+91 99723 43062 MANGALL student
+91 99723 43062 MANGALL student
+91 86605 90179 MANGALC student
+91 97465 67097 MANGALC student
+91 97465 67097 MANGALC student
+91 82487 23562 MANGALC student
+91 86601 67909 MANGALL student
+91 84313 89986 MANGALC student
+91 81051 06254 MANGALC student
+91 72597 88013 MANGALC student
+91 73386 04659 MANGALC student
+91 95359 54478 MANGALL student
+91 95359 54478 MANGALC student
+91 99456 99989 MANGALC student
+91 99866 59638 MANGALC student
+91 81399 55603 MANGALC student
+91 81399 55603 MANGALC student
+91 75589 96871 MANGALC student
+91 76761 83915 MANGALC student
+91 78292 00515 MANGALC faculty

+91 78292 00515 MANGALC faculty

+91 63797 96603 MANGALL student
+91 63797 96603 MANGALL student
+91 63797 96603 MANGALL student
+91 63797 96603 MANGALL student
+91 63797 96603 MANGALL student
+91 79963 20330 MANGALC student
+91 79963 20330 MANGALC student
+91 79963 20330 MANGALC student
+91 79963 20330 MANGALC student
+91 78922 68424 MANGALC student
+91 78922 68424 MANGALC student
+91 78922 68424 MANGALC student
+91 78922 68424 MANGALC student
+91 78922 68424 MANGALC student

Profession Qualification

bachelordyr
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
bachelor3yr
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
bachelordyr
bachelordyr
masters
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
bachelordyr
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
doctoral
bachelor3yr
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
doctoral
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
bachelor3yr
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
bachelordyr
bachelordyr
masters
masters
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university

Degree
be

Department

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Biotechnology

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Information Technology

Computer Science and Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Computer Science and Engineering
Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Information Technology

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Information Technology

Information Technology

commerce_manageme¢ Accounting and Finance

arts_humanities
arts_humanities
arts_humanities
arts_humanities
btech
btech
btech
btech
btech

Information Technology

Civil Engineering

Information Technology

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Information Technology

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Civil Engineering

Information Technology

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Geography

Geography

Geography

Geography

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering

Study Year Motivation Timeline
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Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
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Praj; t Joshi
PRANITHA
Preethi M
Preethi M
Rachana C
Rachana C
Ranjan Kumar
SANTHOSH K
SANTHOSH K
Sathwik U Shetty
Shifali S Rao
Sheekha

k shirisha shetty

praj tjoshi19@, il.com
pranitha@aiet.org.in
preethimylarirao1513@gmail.com
preethimylarirao1513@gmail.com
rachanac2020@gmail.com
rachanac2020@gmail.com
ranjankumarblog5@gmail.com
santhoshknayak135@gmail.com
santhoshknayak135@gmail.com
sathwikshetty025@gmail.com
shifalirao25@gmail.com
shikashetty24@gmail.com
shirishashettybedra@gmail.com
2003@gmail.com

us
Shravani M S
Shravani M S
SHREEGANESH G R
SHREEGANESH G R
SHREEGANESH G R
SHREEGANESH G R
Shreyas Mookya
SHREYAS R SHETTY
Shruthi CS
Shruthi Shetty J
Shruthi Shetty J

shravanireddysumanth@gmail.com
shravanireddysumanth@gmail.com
shreeganeshgani@gmail.com
shreeganeshgani@gmail.com
shreeganeshgani@gmail.com
shreeganeshgani@gmail.com
shreyasmooli007@gmail.com
shreyasshetty736@gmail.com
shruthicsshru@gmail.com
shruthishettyj@gmail.com
shruthishettyj@gmail.com

oniyago 2000@gmail.com

r 2000@gmail.com

VUETHATS

HG UMESHCHANDRA
Vaishnavi PS
Varshith

VEENA D SAVANTH

R Yajnesh

Yash Shetty

oni 12000@gmail.com
tsvijetha@gmail.com
umeshchandral41@gmail.com
vaishnavips2001@gmail.com
varshith367 @gmail.com
veenacivilarun@gmail.com
yajjuvishwa9999@gmail.com
yashshetty1111@gmail.com

noc21-ma58 Engineering Mathematics - |

noc21-cs78
noc21-cs55
noc21-cs56
noc21-cs56
noc21-cs67
noc21-cs56
noc21-ce38
noc21-ce42
noc21-cs95
noc21-cs55
noc21-cs81
noc21-cs78
noc21-cs55
noc21-cs67
noc21-cs81
noc21-ce52
noc21-ce58
noc21-ce60
noc21-ce74
noc21-cs67
noc21-cs63
noc21-cs56
noc21-cs55
noc21-cs68
noc21-ce39
noc21-ce40
noc21-ce42
noc21-cs88
noc21-ce68
noc21-cs70
noc21-cs67
noc21-ce70
noc21-cs67
noc21-cs67

Python for Data Science

Programming in C++

Programming in Java

Programming in Java

Programming, Data Structures And Algorithms Using Python
Programming in Java

Strength of Materials

Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures

Advanced computer architecture

Programming in C++

C Programming and Assembly Language

Python for Data Science

Programming in C++

Programming, Data Structures And Algorithms Using Python
C Programming and Assembly Language

Glass in buildings : Design and applications

Structural Reliability

Optimization methods for Civil engineering

Sustainable Transportation systems

Programming, Data Structures And Algorithms Using Python
Introduction to Internet of Things

Programming in Java

Programming in C++

Design and analysis of algorithms

Foundation Engineering

Design of Steel Structures

Design of Reinforced Concrete Structures

Operating System Fundamentals

Earth Sciences for Civil Engineering Part - 1 & Il

Introduction to Machine Learning

Programming, Data Structures And Algorithms Using Python
River Engineering

Programming, Data Structures And Algorithms Using Python
Programming, Data Structures And Algorithms Using Python

4AL191S036
4AL19IS036
4AL19CS074
4AL19CS074
4AL18IS019

4AL1915045
4AL19CS086

4AL18I1S011
4AL20A1040
4AL191S050
4AL191S050
4AL18CV041
4AL18CV041
4AL18CV041
4AL18CV041
4AL191S053
4al17is046
4AL191S056

4al17cv069
4al17cv069
4al17cv069

4AL191S061

4AL1915062

4AL191S039
4AL1915048

28 +91 78922 68424 MANGALC student
+91 94483 61984 MANGALC faculty
+91 91485 15924 MANGALC student
+91 91485 15924 MANGALC student
+91 95915 20265 MANGALC student
+91 95915 20265 MANGALC student
+91 97410 80253 MANGALC student
+91 72597 24347 MANGALC faculty
+91 72597 24347 MANGALC faculty
+91 85490 65910 MANGALC student
+91 82968 02497 MANGALC student
+91 97314 68907 MANGALC student
+91 82960 39651 MANGALC student
+91 81057 94433 MANGALC student
+91 84318 02627 MANGALC student
+91 84318 02627 MANGALC student
+91 96631 73253 MANGALL student
+91 96631 73253 MANGALL student
+91 96631 73253 MANGALL student
+91 96631 73253 MANGALL student
+91 80888 43605 MANGALC student
+91 80732 99482 MANGALL student
+91 72591 87609 MANGALC student
+91 99648 52899 MANGALC faculty
+91 99648 52899 MANGALC faculty
+91 63634 33209 MANGALC student
+91 63634 33209 MANGALC student
+91 63634 33209 MANGALC student
+91 99648 98933 MANGALC faculty
+91 94495 74120 MANGALC faculty
+91 96110 46235 MANGALC student
+91 80883 26321 MANGALC student
+91 96202 60841 MANGALC faculty
+91 63600 34754 MANGALC student
+91 99671 49921 MANGALC student

pre_university
masters
bachelordyr
bachelordyr
bachelordyr
bachelordyr
bachelordyr
masters
masters
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
bachelordyr
diploma
diploma
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
bachelordyr
masters
masters
pre_university
pre_university
pre_university
masters
doctoral
bachelordyr
pre_university
masters
pre_university
pre_university

btech

be
be
be
be
be

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Information Technology

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Information Technology

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Information Technology
Information Technology

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering
Civil Engineering

Information Technology
Information Technology

Civil Engineering

Information Technology

Computer Science and Engineering
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Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021
Jul-Dec 2021



